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Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 20/11/20151 3:29

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MTCE IR T | Tiwrnlal Darwms P LS - e
ENTEY DATE & THAE 2011018 11U

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Fimane feport gormctly e details of the accsdant 1o spesd uj e cadms process

I Nl g LTy

3. bdormaton proveled must be as trthid gng gcourples posaitie. Any withul maraprasniabon of witholding of man tacts may aliw maurancs sompane i

smpudiate pohcy atdety

4 The msus &nd sccepiance of e Form by MeLTENcE SOMSERes i not A admaon ol policy labldity on the pan of tha insurance companied

7T s the Police fod

Date Of Repor

Data Of Accident
Exact Location Of Acodant
Country/Stats of Loss

Vehicle Regisiration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Ownar
Co Reg No

Email Address

Matide Phone No

Alternative Phona No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Modal

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used
a1 time of accident

Are you daiming UNder your own insurance palicy
fior repair to your vehicla?

If No, Pleasa state action 1o be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fieel Policy

Policy Number

Cover Nota Number

Driver

Nama of Drivar

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Oeccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Expanence

Gender

Maobile Numbear

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMaill Address

I vERiH

& This reper will be forwinoed by e esuren of e mamars of he GIA Records Mansgement Cantre estabished by Se Genersl Inkaence Axsociahon of
Gingaparne]GIA | for srchiving and hal copas of this report will for 8 fee be moce evailabis wpon sppbcanon by ripredied parties

7. By tha lodgement of this report 10 the FAUTers, you mmemby consent o the archaing of this legort @) the sente angd 1o copsea of Ine reOON DEing made avalibhe
aloresaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

2001112015 13:08
18112015 2150
Block &5 Circult Road car park
Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SHDS584R

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
200303878K
claims@transcabsenicas. com.sg

Office-62878668

TOYOTA
WISH-2.0 (A)

Hire and Reward

Na

Third Party
Tax

AXA Insurance Singapore Pta Lid
Third Party

Yas

VPX/P16B0520

CHOON WENG KEONG
S§1528175H

0TM2r882

Outdtor

18/11/1882

a3 Years And 0 Months
Male

(Local) +65-88952738

NOEMAIL

Page |



Sketch Plan Pg.1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Pease report gorreclly the details of the sccident 10 Spesd up the ClATE EIOCESE
2 This Formmust bo complebed by [he FPoNCYOIGe nddmr the ARINOTIES i
1HMWMMHWW*IHW&*M&MI&M
siow surance companies 10 (epudiate policy Hability.
l.m;summuhmmnmmimmmdm&ymﬁmhmdnmm
companes .

5 Any i  porLing Polics

£. The raport w l ba forw ardad unmﬂummmm-mnumummm
of Singupare (GIA) for archiving and that copies dﬁw:lt«:hhm“m#mﬂnﬁm
T,hhupﬂdh“uhmmmmﬂhﬂm#ﬂmﬂhmﬁﬂhmﬂud‘h
raport baing frade avalable aforesai,

& Consent under tha Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA}

| understand, ncknow ladge. agree and congant that .

riing m ‘a y far inyeE v @G-

personal ditaiparsonal
mnwmiwwu-nnmmmqwammmmmmuunmu
wmmnuwrmhmmuummmmuumnmmmhﬁmmﬁh
colectivaly raferred 1o Bs the “Insurers”), the nurars’ Bw yors/ew firrrm, the Monedary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
mentrwhuhpﬁﬂ.hhwﬂﬂltn‘:
mprmmmmmhwmqmuﬁnummwhm-dmwmmwmu
fhe claims;
(i) investigating the sccident and/or my claims;
[ﬂmuumm-nwht\nmﬁmmdqwmmum
W}MWMMEMHWW.W.MﬂmnM#MMM
muﬂMMMﬂummmﬂhmuwdumMMMdm
packegus); and/or
memwhwuhmmm,mmmwnnm
{collectively the “Purposes”)
muwwmmmﬂﬂmmnm-mmhmwnmﬂm (e, mayfare parmitied io colect,
mm-ﬂmumwhﬂdﬂmhmﬂmﬂﬂmw:ﬂ
mwmwwmmumhmunnmmmummm BEVICE pIOVIDArs ar BgEnts
mﬂmwnmﬁmﬂj.wmmh-umﬁnﬂmmﬂmm-dnmm

Paiicyholder's Sigrature / Dain & Crvars Sgnature (I driver is not tha polcy holder)  Dute vnessed by Repariing Cartre
5 Parsonnel

Sketch Plan

G LY g
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Police Station OF Origin:

Geylang NP.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014
Tel No: | B00-8486599

Police Report Pg.1

lof3
Report Mo, TROUS1119:2833

TROIS 192128

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
19/1 /2015 20:51 6l

Address: _
CHOON WENG KEONG APT BLK 65 CIRCUIT ROAD #03-379 SINGAPORE 370065
10 Type / 1D No.: Contact Ne.:
NRICNO /51528175H Home/Offce; Mobile: 96952738
Nalionality: Emaul;
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Binh: Type of Informant:
Male 52 071962 Taxi Relief Driver
Race: Language- Institution / School Name:
Chinese

Wieather: Road Surface: Hoad Speed Limit:
Clear Dry

Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Two Way Not Controlled No Traffic

Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Side Swipe onto Stationary Purked Vehicle ﬁhhm

-.'-l -
SHD3S64R | Car TOYOTA WISH 2.0 Bl+| Red Seriously | 0
FUEL AUTO
Any Pedestrinn Involved: No
Na. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL [ Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 5 of 13




Police Report Pg.1

Potice Station OF Origin:

Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 408014
Tel No: 1800-84869494

Tr20151 1197135

Jofd
Roport Ma. T/200811 1972125

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informent is not uble to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's

Insurance Certificate 10 this report. If you doa't have the

certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report num number as reference.

Signature OF Officer Recording The Report:
G/ HE emri-L
7 Z-BIN-MOHD EKBAL —

Sigoature Of Informant:

4_1..,4'"

Signature OF Interpreter:
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
19/11/2015 20:51

Officer In Charge Of Case:!
TP/ GIA S

Esther Chong
Cmm No.: 65476368

s wlld

-‘. 'I. . s
-~ 3
T -............_-"":-:n

B e ?“*-‘%'J_,"E‘“%:J

Page Tl 13



Describe Circumsiances of the Accldent

Zee adlaches]
{ ) Claim ODV/TP at Ah Lim Motor () Claim OD/TP at other workshop
ing Only
Remarks : Please forward a copy of my efile nccident repart to
My workshop :
ernail address -
& myself
email address

Note : Please take note thal your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own
damage clsim under you own policy. Kindly check with your own insurer for more
information.

Daclaration

W ceclare the Ieesgoing particudars are Yrus in svery respecl

TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD M
7530 ANG MO KID AVENUE §
mhmm-ux %

TEL: Hm 5503 r.u,. [T “'f

el sgming
WWJMI Driver's Signature (f driver i nol tha policy holder) | Dale Witnaas e ty Reporting Centre
T & Tirrm Feryoonel



-

To Whom It May Concem,

Accident involving my vehicleno @GR 10T6Y on  I§:11.15 ( date ) with
SHO. S5 R  ( other veh no ) along Cirewrf Rosd  Car fork

L Tol Claa Lmu‘ " NRIC No : & (1437068

owner of vehicle no - ﬁE T'ﬂ{; Y am aware of the accident of my vehicle on
($01.1S  (Date)while car was driven by 4" - Teo Lo Huce

IC No : 5 (455 §546. | hereby authorise him/pef to make the report.

YCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD :
TO30 ANG MO KID KID AVENUE B
ﬂt-nﬂﬂnmmm
BINGAPORE S89980
TEL: 8481 8503 F

Name (oh Clu= _I_ﬁn;HF Thsolesteo
Date : ’IS["'L“'S




a ‘-'/' Original

Agent Code: ﬂ:lx;l'-!'

::‘-HMHI-I!'I

Tonm, Singasarn ShLR1 1

_;'hh—mmnl-ﬁl Policy Mo. (Wany) P1610926
L B238

et ol Extension for RT (for Fleet)

AT Ragirason Mumber W3-0008072-2 SmanDrive Cucle Mal

MOTOR COVER NOTE No. CN719569

. mmwmmmmwmm 188} - Republc of Sirgapors; or
+  The Rosd Transpon Act 1087 of Maleysis; or
N mmmmmumﬂmﬂmmmmuwmaw

. MMMMMMWMHHMWMﬂMMﬂMH
March 1902;
»  Aad any sulissquent rvisions 1o ihe above Acts and Agresmanty
mmwmummmm-umunmunmmmnnm
-muanwnumﬂhwmmummwmmmmw
i wriling case

SCHEDULE

| THE COMPANY AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
INSURED TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD

INSURED BUSINESS REGISTRATION MO, 2007098178

MANE AND DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE TOYOTA  DYNA 1500

VEHICLE REGISTRATION MO, aRi07EY
TEAR OF MANUFACTURE 1959

EMGINE MO AT 25

| CHASSIS NOL LY2110019295

ENGINE CAPACTTY/TONNAGE 162

COVER TYPE THIRD PARTY CHLY

HIRE PURCHASE MiA

WALUE (55) A5 FER MARKET VALUE

PERIOD OF INSURANCE FROM:  10/09/2015 TO: 09/09/2016
EXCESS (5§) HiA

AXA PREMIUM WORKSHOP? O

Mummmmmmmmms“ﬁmwmﬂ:mwum
mmmmmmmmmmuwumwmmmm

lssusd by TAN (NBLIRANCE on 240AD0IE 1 Gdpem

BROKERS PTELTD Auihorined Signature
Nota mmmuwmmummr-mﬂuu-mm
mqhmdlm“nnw
-mmwmuuumwumummhnw-ﬂm
IFthe pdicy by cancalied aMar the inosption cote,
-mummhummmmimﬂuw
« Cowar note iswed and cancellsd telons incepiion
a mummmmuum-hnmmm
PRESSIN WARRANTY
Lo dodrites! Covapegey,
et fuisbr Syl 0 G IBA™ 1 Bl Wil o frbd i e Bl Skl G gl 0 rden e B AT Dl b b sl
Pisstr nme sl shen B povicd o tove W b s Wiy SO, B pahan o Al bl b el il By e Bchpeas | it | aderssenee o ol aSver
o (RN, e PEOVTRST) o4 Al i i i B e - . ek - i o T !
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EDDIES - Status of Driving License Page 1 of 1
Status of Driving
Licence
QUALIFIED DRIVING LICENCE
Qualified Driving Licence No. : 51056588606

Status of Qualified Driving Licence :  Valid
Class of Qualified Driving Licence : 3

Expiry Date : Valid for life unless revoked,
suspended or disqualified.

PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE

You (S1055886G) are not a valid Provisional Driving Licence Holder.

The above Information is accurate as at 05/05/2018 12:01 AM.

hitps://eddies.police.gov.sg/licencestatus/xhtml/layout/Frame.xhtml 5/5/2018




GM32018 Maerimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

*SHDS564R (C0365263)
[GR1076Y)
TP

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
Nov 18 2015 9:00PM
[TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD]
Trans-cab Aulo Services Ple Lid

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 13/06/2018 17:12 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$3198.50) - SHD5564R - Claim Handler: Ernest Tay

Approved:3198.50.

hitps://singapare. merimen.com/claimsiindax. ofmPusebox=5VC mail&luseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=35377B847TACFTOKEN=730425809cd638bA5-A1E2626A-8474-



TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
NO 42 SUNGEI KADUT ST 1 SINGAPORE 720348
TELNOE287 5636  FAX NO 8356 3362

COMGST

REG NO.2010196280G

SHD §5684R - AXA

Lad  Jouk

=1 O e

b = ]

F‘HHHHHHH!‘—‘-F‘-‘HHMHH-’I!—lh!h-i

15et

1 Set

Vehicle No:
Chassis No.:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Medel:
Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :

PART

Front Bumper

Front Bumper Lower Absorber
Front Bumper Reinforcement
Front Bumper Retainer RH

Front Bumper Retainer LH

Front Bumper Fog Lamp RH

Front Fog Lamp Outer Chrome RH
Front Bumper Fog Lamp Grille RH
Front Headlamp RH

Front Headlamp LH

Windscreen washer tank
Windscreen Washer Tank Motor
Radiator Grille

Bonnet

Bonnet lock

Bonnet Centre TOYOTA' Logo Badge
Front Fender RH

Front Fender Liner RH

Front Support Panel Assy

Specical Nett

Front Bumper Fastener Clip
CNG Sticker

Front fender Liner clip

Tyre FRT RH

Tyre Rim FRT RH

ROEL

SHD 5584R - ROEL

JTDGJ20WS05002528

TOYOTA

WISH 2.0 BI-FUEL

18.11.15

AXA

LIST

5 538535 -

5 130.00

s - 31811

3 " 7450

s 2 7450 —

3 Jis 308,00 ¢

§ 19000

% S 150,00 *

: i §7200 —

5 -;-‘- 672.00 *

5 "2 166.00

5 ;" 266.86 4

g " 46248 .

g S 101906

g T 9002 ¢

S e 11544

g B 837.60 —

[ cAT 36914 —

$ 122232 X
TOTAL § 7.623.49

25% § 1,905.87

$ 5,717.62

g Al 50.00 —

$ ey 30.00 i

5 /:‘-l’L m‘m e

§ e 180,00 x

§ Ji2120.00
TOTAL § 410.00

TOTALPARTS § 6,127.62




TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
ND 42 SUNGE! KADUT ST 1 SINGAPORE 720346
TEL NO.5287 5660 FAX ND.G306 8882
COIGST REG NO.2010126253

SHD 5584R - AXA

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The
Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of
Parts, Adjust And Rezlizn The Same

f The Affected Areas.

ToCheck Electrical Lighting Concerned.

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected

To rust-proofing of the affected areas.

To apply paint protection system (FPS) maintain

and enhancement

To check steering geometry and computer wheel

alignment

To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing,.

REPAIR DAYS

ROEL

3 2,800.00 -

S 170.00

g 120.00 -

8 370000 <.

s 170.00

5 S 380,00 ¢

5 YA 22000

8 *~ 17000 "

5 6,730.00
TOTAL $ 12,857.62

_10DAYS

ik, Ayt Siensultants hence hotily

e Sopairsr of ne following:

cq. ety Seteniiatuer apriy painkng

o Te Aapeay damagad aanie) Suring msuney

» By orces M Yt 1o poh et

« Trard gy A5y OO & “Vihout Prejudcs’ DaEs
o o Mgl mofcationis) & liwed

ey it} mA? b rewanerred i

& ey eaurance Company 1

o T

* Lgpamer
i nykyhot 1o bl aorav

Aorowieoged by Reparer
Sqrati
Lo

|
|
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““1 Mo Lid

SLUBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563861 FAX : (D65) 62564313

28 FEBRUARY 2016

TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD
7030 ANG MO KIO AVE 5

#05-50 NORTH STAR @ ANG MO KIO
SINGAPORE 569880

Dear Sir/Madam,

OURREF  : CC3/AXA15019837/Kyg3
YOURREF : GR 1078Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GR 1076Y AND SHD 5564R ALONG/AT CAR PARK BLK 65
CIRCUIT ROAD ON 18/11/2015

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third

party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHD 5564R against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the
opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to jaskhine@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)




T . .
n

- - -
Pie Lid

§1 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62864315

. rryuuoryuurpm-nger{s}mﬁﬂmammmynfmnimﬂmdmird

Party(s), you are to uuinfanmdufyurhgnlm' s) and the
status of the claim e

Tup-meammtamt{s}hmuhmdﬁmurthhmmplamdunu:duauuwmym I
wdhﬁum-;menmmm.wmmwmme
ulﬁmmntwihwt%'lpﬂorknmdedgammm.

Thhhﬂershnuldnntbamgmduamwwmﬂfmuirﬁgmmmmmy
ch&nbnmmenfanybmnfpulicytarmswcmdiuomymnnwnrmmm
ﬁrmrnuyhavacnmnﬁm.

lnmmufmivhgandhmcﬂing of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
mmmmemammummmmmms}.

Il’yuunnudanydlrﬂimtlnn. phmdnnuihﬂmmmumu_EmT 2928 or email us
at jaskhine@Ikkauto com

Hunqmmgmimmmﬂmmmﬂmmmmmm

Yours sincerely

¥/

Jas Khine

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2028
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@ Ikkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)
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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vahicle Owner Particulars

COwner 1D Type:  Company

Ownar 1D ARTAK
Vehicle Details

Vahicle No.: EHDERELR

Veheke 1o be

Exportad es

Intenzed Da-

regmstration Dale 20 Nov 2015

Vahele Makg TOYOTA
Vehicle Mooal WISH 2.0 BL.FUEL AUTO

Primaty Codair Red

Manufacturing Year: 2010

Engine No, IZRASS0013

Chasss No. 4 TOGJ 20WEBD5002528
Marimum Paower

Ot 104,09 kW (139 Bhp)

Open Marken Vakus £25 053.00
Ornginal Reg tration
Date 31 Aug 2010

First Registration
Dvli&.’ n Mﬂ 2010

Tennsfor Count: o
Actual ARF Pald $15032.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Elgoiity  Yes
FARF Ebgibiity 30 Aug 2018

Expiry Date

PARF Robale

il $10.522.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expey Date. 30 Aug 2018
COE Category A« Car (1600cc & balaw)
COE Perad(Years):§

QF Puid: 520882 00
COE Retata
: : §7.248.00

Tolal Rebate
Arorion: 17, 770.00

Message

Floase nota that tha B-year COE for this vehiclo cannot be furihor renewed, The vehicls muet be dé.
registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches is stalulory Mespan (i applicabis).

whicheyer i earksr,
The ntormaton conlaned neren = corrac) as at 20 Nov 2015



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No. 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref : AAD1511-233
Your Ref : GR1076Y
Date ¢ 19.July 2017
AXA INSURANCE S PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD5564R AND GR1076Y ON 18/11/15 09:50 PM ALONG
Block 65 Circuit Road car park

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore
seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1. Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GST) 5 2461.00

2 Loss of Rental for t;__ days @ § 920 per day 5 481.50

3 Loss of Income for _5  days @ $_%o  per day 5 250.00

4, LTA Search Fee % 6.00

5 Survey Fee 5 0.00
Total $ 3.188.50

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall
proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further
reference to you.

Yours Faithfully
Trans=Cab Services Pte Ltd

mn

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

Tel No. ; 6603 1250 (DID)

MNote : Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGA'ORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (D65) 62564315

29 FEBRUARY 2016

TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD

7030 ANG MO KIO AVE 5

#05-50 NORTH STAR @ ANG MO KIO
SINGAPORE 569880

Dear SirfMadam,

OURREF  : CC3/AXA15019837/Kyg3
YOURREF :GR 1076Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GR 1076Y AND SHD 5564R ALONG/AT CAR PARK BLK 65
CIRCUIT ROAD ON 18/11/2015

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHD 5564R against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the
opinion that we cannot be absolved from liabllity.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter, Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to jaskhine@Ikkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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51 UBL AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (D65) 62564315

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim !

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2928 or email us
at jaskhine@Ikkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

¥

Jas Khine

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2928
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)




Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the
accident involving SHD5564R and GR1076Y along Block 65 Circuit Road car park on 18/11/15
09:50 PM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab
Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 9 (day) of May 2017

Yours Faithfully
Tllfénsaﬂ:ah‘ Services Pte Ltd
\2\ < )

Jasmine Tan
General Manager



TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
No. 2 Ang Ma Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel: 6287 GE6E Fax: 6181 1400

G5T Reg No, 2010196266

Co.Reg No. 2010156266

Authorization to Act

1 Lim La 1.‘.5 (virer), 3 MiS439¢C (NRIC

no.) hereby authorize Trans-Cab Services Pta Ltd to act on my behalf to claim for my loss of

earnings for the acddent involving SHD SHEwR . GR 1076y

8lock b5 Circyiy R cap pack

along
on (@=t=t§ ap  dIF0 e

In addition, [ also hereby autharize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-Cab

Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.
Dated this 9 day of ___ MY 2016,

(Hirer's signature}

MName: [i

NRIC Number: S "HIS¥49¢

Address; _ 81E &8 Circwif Rd.
#od- 3T F'porp 3To0gs

Wi 2 Ang Mo Kio Sireel S35ingapare 568111
TelB28T BASE Fax:8281 1400




redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF
INSURED
DISCHARGE VOUCHER
We, Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 5] 1€ we are authorised
to-and do hereby oive this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Trans Cab Services Pte Ltd and the

Hirer, U ben Ying  of vehicle no.  SHD S5eug

Mow we Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and Sf."-""-."r:.l!;!}':-

I
a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars _ THRSE Tiowsann o rivip0Tep 1 1RETY e fants Firy
only (5% 3,19% 5O ) in the aggregatz in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (_©RVETEY  j arising out
of anaccidem with { SHD $S5&4%  jop 13/ ] 15

by declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howseever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no,
R 1e7eY  ansing directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

¢} We herehy declare that 'we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that pavment herein is made in favour of Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Lid is made
without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. Hee

-

Dated this - ' & dayor\f o 2mg

Signed by {
(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
TRAN
Pl Siiin S-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
J | WL
Witness ’Q‘ M
Name : JASHIME 1AM SEW KN
IiC No Sraaeoe! -
Address - ] T REF e gy~
A Iguramee Pre bl (Can ey Tre; hoy, 1 2EE03R1 20
2 3fenton Way #2401 ALA Tiser, Sigapore SAE31

e stamnpe Canime 88710

Tn: =05 G830 2388 Fau: +B5'B33E 2520 Wabsde: wwidiz coim. 5




Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
No.2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel: 6287 6666
Fax: G287 7764
Co. Reg. No.: Z01019626G H H
GST Reg. No.: 201019626G Tax Invoice / Debit Note
TO:
AXA INSURANCE (5) PTE LTD INVOICE NO.  :INWV1512-130
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 DATE 1 29. December 2015
Axs TOWER REFERENCE NO : AAD1511-232
088811 SINGAPORE TERMS
DUE DATE : 29, December 2015
ATTENTION: PAGE 11
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 6050101 REPAIR-SHDS5564R,DOA 1811 15(L UMP SUM-15) 1 2481.00 2461.00
Total SGD Excl. G5T: 2,300.00
7% GST 161.00
“*** TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY ONE SGD OMLY **** Total SGD Incl. GST : 2,461.00

1} All chegues should be crossed and made payable to Trans-Cab Auto Services Pta Lid*

2] Mlease guote aur Invoice Number during payment.

3) We'reserve the right to charge interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice,

4} Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges etc of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereaf failing which it shall be
desmed to have been unconditionally accepted.

E&0.E
THIS 1S A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE




19 July, 2017

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,
Accident on 18/11/15 09:50 PM at Block 65 Circuit Road car park

1. We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the
registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHD5564R. The taxi was hired to LAM LAI
YING a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Sem:es Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
afarementioned accident at a rental rate § © - p" 'ay {lnduswe of GST).

2. Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with A‘g[& FEISU?RANCE PTE LTD on a third party basis at the
material time of the accident. :

e

3. Please liaise with us directly far any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan
General Manager

This is a computer generated print-out. No signature (s required.




Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

18-11-2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date In Date Qut Vehicle No.
Accident No. AAD1511-233 Accident Date  18-11-2015
18,/11/2015 9:50:00 FM 24/11/2015 3:10:00 PM SHDS564R
Yours Faithfully,
L
Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd
e X |

.IM_ HF' I,

Jasmine Tan

General Manager




Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. GR1076Y As At 18 Nov 2015 /

21:50:00 )

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason, Insurance claim in refation 1o Iraffic accident
Law Firm Case Mo: TCSROELISHDS564R

Current Owner Details

Cwner 1D Type: Company

Owner 1, 20070981TR

Owner Name. TCL LANDSCAPE PTE. LTD.

Registered Address Type:  Private Residential (Conde Apt or House) / Shooping / Office Complaxes
E:n:lslamﬁ Block/House 7030

Registered Street Nama.  ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5

Registerad Unit No.: #05- 60

Regstered Bulding Name: NORTHSTAR @ AMK

Regstared Postal Coda: 569880

Currant Vehicle Details

Vehicle Na., GR1078Y

Mahe DescriptoniModel.  TOYOTA/ DYNA 180 D

Insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Pm-dnnuuumnmnkanwﬂhummmm

Lol Trampus Authioriy
Plegsa read through the Privacy Statement, Tarms of Use and Disciaimer,

Best viewed wih IE 80 573 and above 1024 X 768 resciulion
Copyright © 2015 LTA | Prvacy Stplement | Tarms ol Wsa | Dectmmer | Bale the Wabsie

Tex swe & -

browesar as this may alter the resulls of the transactions.




Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...{Pending for Survey Report)

Proceed Direct Settlement

Page 1 of 1

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
| fase |Naotified Ext Submtted | Ad) Amsigned Ad) Rt Ad] Submitted  |Ins Auth'ed Stalus
Pending for
04 Dac 2015 g:’ 20 $$2,300.00 542,300.00 lw-:' vy
i ; Edit Estimates view apt |
_ta beg | £t Ag) Ast | Cancai Case |

Main Claim Details
| CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]

TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200700817R,  Tel: +659E966687

Infured:
Main

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200303878K

Clasmant:
Ic

Vehicle Reg, 1871172015 21:00 - :58

Na.; i SHDSS564R Dt 0f Lawi: 62 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man ¥ril
Claim Type: | TP / C0365263 Trcoue | p1602690

‘ehbcle Reg.

Na, GR1076Y :g&“lm":u VPK/P1680520

(Insured}: B k

Excess: 540.00

‘Repairer:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) No. 42 Sungei Kadut 5% 1, 729346 Sungei Kadut - Tel: 62876666

Handling
Insurer:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tal: 6338 7288 .., [Handlad by Ernest Tay - GEE0 4835]

Claimant's
Insurer:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288

Adjuster:

LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by KENNETH KONG] ... [Final Rpt due 13/06/2018]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

wiew Al |  Compose Case Mail |

L A B

AXA_SG {13/06/20168); Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$3196.50) - SHD5564R - Claim Handler: Ernest Tay
AdA_SG (11/06/2018): Re: TP settiement - CO365263/P1692650

AXA_SG (11/06/2018): TP sattoment - COIE5263/P16526390

AXA_SG {30/05/2017): Re: TP settlement - COI65263/P1692690 - claim status
AXA_SG (14/09/3016): Re: TP settlement - CO365263/P1692690 - claim status
AXA_SG (29/01/2016): TP settlement - CO3I65263/P1E52690

AXA_SG (23/1272015) Re: Direct Settlement - Accldent Involving GRLOTEY (01 : AXA -CO363025) and SHDS..,
AXA_SG (17/12/2015): Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GR1076Y (O : AXA-CO3563025) and SHDS..,
AXA_SG (08/12/2015): Re: Direct Settlament - Accident Involving GR1076Y (01 : AXA -CO363025) and SHDS...

No results,

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=
Due Date  Prierity Type  Task Group  Subject

View Al | Search Tasks | Create New Task | compicte |

Handler Assigned By

Complated On

Created On Done?

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 20/6/2018




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

Claim Documents

*SHD5564R (C0365263)
[GR10O76Y]
T
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Mov 18 2015 9:00PM
[TCL LANDSCAPE PTE LTD]
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

wmml Upload Photas | Compesa Now Latter | Upioed vides | Lipipad Audio | View [view in Browser| + |

Letters/Correspondences liperpage [~ B
Wo | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |{Draft) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown j Edit

Mo | Finalizad On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

Accident Statement

1 [177321510:27 Prom:BC - Rag, No: G IO7SY, Clsmant: TCL LARDSCAPE FTE LTD @ | Losd HTM
|Photos/Images | ~] M
o | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmnall | Print
11 |p4/12/15 11:30 LKKPhotospection Load POF
Documentation [1perpage  T~] ™
o | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 23711715 17:37 TP GIA REPORT & POLICE REPORT & COE REBATE n Load PDF

2 a7/12/15 15:09 APW Direct Settiement (Trans-Cab} DD 25112015 Losd POF

3 01/06/17 16:54 LETTER TO O1 Lead POF

El 11/06/168 12:14 LoD Load POF

5 20/0B/18 16:40 WORKSHOP INVDICE Lead PDF

6 20/06/18 16:40 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF

7 20/06/18 16:40 DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF

# | 20/06/18 16:40 | RENTAL RECEIPT Losad POF

9 | 20/06/18 16:40 LTA SEARCH @) | icadPoF

10 |20/06/18 16:40  |LOD € | Lood FOF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | save | et |

There are no document checklists configured,

Our Checklist - LKK Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks Tor [ Handling Insurer
Mot Ramashs & prodils dnides you shiow B 10 obher paries.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/mdex.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 20/6/2018




Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|"c'nl'|ir.:lu No: GR1078Y (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA WISH 2.0 BI-FUEL
SHD5564R (TP veh) (A)
| Date of Accident: | 18/11/2015
Global Sum Setlement | 1| [ ] Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate 5 13,757.65
Final Repair Cost - 2,481.00
Loss of Token Sum - § 250.00 5.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 48150| 5 days
LTA | GIA Search Fee .5 5.00
Cthers: & 0.00
. 3§
Final Settlement Sum . 5 3,198.50

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X1 NO  (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenaria No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability o be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
PLEASE SEND THE CHEQUE | PAYMENT TO TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES

5
PTELTD
NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST B3 SINGAPORE 569111,

Remark

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |Trans-cab Auto Services Ple Lid ;5 3,198.50
2) 3
3 -
4) : 5§
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20 Jn
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report! Bill {Iif any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_d... 20/6/2018




Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No 199607 188R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@ikkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCAXA15019837TKIAIO2-1

Date: 20/06/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Policy No: P1692690
Claimant )
Vehicle No : SHDS5564R Insured Vehicle No : GR1078Y
Date of Loss: 181142015 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No:  CO0385283
RIFTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHI
Reg No: SHDS564R
Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 2.0 BI-FUEL (A) Engine MNo: 3Z7RA490013
Reqg. Date: 31/08/2010 (Man. Year; 2010) Chassis No: JTDGJ20WB05002528
Colour: Red Odometer, 675884 km
Engine Capacily: 1987 cc
Market Value/Mew Car
Price: N/A
Sum Insured (55); Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size; 1695/85 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/85 R15
Fronl Lef Side: Falken 3 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 5mm
Front Right Side: Falken 3 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining lyro reads dopth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 8,127.62 2,054 82 4 072.80 G6.47
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 8,730.00 850.00 5,880.00 87.37
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 12,857.62 2,904.82 9,952.80 T7.41
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 2,300.00
(S5) 12,857.62 2,300.00 10,557.62 82.11
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 500.03 161.00 739.03 82.11
Nett Amount (5§) 13,757.65 2,461.00 11,296.65 B82.11
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x $$50.00/day) (S%) 250.00
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S596.30/day) (S%) 481.50
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5) 6.00
Nett Liability (S5) 3,198.50
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 2311120158
Date Inspected: 20/11/2015 Inspected Al Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Lid (HQ)
Mo. 42 Sungei Kadut 5t 1
Singapore 729346
Estimated Period of Repair; 3.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy lrene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the ime and place of nspection staled hersin, Such inspection hes been carmied oul fo the test of our
krawladge and abilty but any other labilify undsr any olter circumstances is heraby exprossly axcluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018




Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

Part Source; MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Jun 2017)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA WISH 2.0 BI-FUEL (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
ilenur: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD55B4R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last eslimate page

Further Info: ltemsivalues not in reference miahgue are pmﬂxed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
Part

No. Qty No. Particulars Condition  Repairer's Amount
1 A *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Cracked 585.36 FL *585.36FL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER ABSORBER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 130.00FL “FL
< S | *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)  Repair 318.11FL *-FL
4 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT) Cracked 7450FL *7T4.50FL
5 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) Cracked T4 50FL *74.50FL
B 1 “FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 208.00 FL ~FL
7T 01 *FRONT FOG LAMP OUTER CHROME RH Serviceable 190.00 FL *FL
(CONSISTENT)
g8 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH Serviceable 150.00 FL *-FL
(CONSISTENT)
9 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP RH (CONSISTENT) Cracked 672.00FL *672.00FL
10 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable B72.00FL *-FL
1M1 “WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 166.00 FL *FL
12 1 “WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK MOTOR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 266.86FL “FL
13 1 *RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 462 48FL “FL
14 1 *BONMNET (CONSISTENT]) Repair 1,019.16 FL “FL
15 1 *BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) Repair 80.02FL *-FL
16 1 *BONNET CENTRE TOYOTA LOGO BADGE Mot 11544 FL “FL
(CONSISTENT) MNecessary _
171 *FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) Benl B37.60FL *B37.60FL
18 1 *FRONT FENDER LINER RH (CONSISTENT) Cracked 369.14FL *369.14FL
19 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY (CONSISTENT) Repair 1,222 32FL “FL
20 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (CONSISTENT) Necessary 50.00FS *50.00FS
21 1 *CNG STICKER (CONSISTENT) Necessary 30.00FS *15.00FS
22 1 *SET FRONT FENDER LINER CLIP (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 30.00FS *30.00FS
23 1 *TYRE FRT RH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 180.00FS *-FS
24 1 *TYRE RIM FRT RH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 120.00FS *-FS

F=Franchise parl. S=SpcNetl. L=ListiemDsc
Sub Total (S§) 8,033.49 2,708.10
- List Itam Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (S%) 1,905.87 653,28

Total Parts (S5) 6,127.62 2,054.82

Repor was unsubmitied during this print-out. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018




Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selectod.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE  New 2,800.00 400.00
NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.
2  TORUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New 170.00 30.00
3 TOCHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New 120.00 20,00
4  PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED New 2,700.00 400,00
5  TORUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New 170.00 0.00
§  TOAPPLY PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM (PPS) MAINTAIN  New 380.00 0.00
AND ENHANCEMENT _ .
7  TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AHD COMPUTER New 220.00 0.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT
8  TO TRANSFER OF TIRE RIM AND ON WHEEL New 170.00 0.00
BALANCING
Grass Labour Cost (S$) 6,730.00 850.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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